
 

CADRE STRENGTH DETAILS as on 2024-2025 Academic Year 
NON-TEACHING STAFF 

 
 

Subject 

 

Sanctioned 

Posts 

(SMPC) 

Number working 
     

 
Regular 

Working 

 
Absorbed 

working 

Out 

sourcing 

Working 

 
Part-Time 

Working 

 
Total 

Working 

SENIOR ASSISTANTS 2 1 0 0 0 1 

JUNIOR ASSITANT 1 1 0 0 0 1 

TYPIST 1 0 0 0 0 0 

STORE KEEPER 2 1 0 0 0 1 

MUSEUM KEEPER 1 0 1 0 0 1 

MECHANIC /GASMAN 1 0 0 0 0 0 

RECORD ASSISTANT 6 4 1 0 0 5 

OFFICE SUBORDINATE 3 0 1 0 0 1 

CONTINGENT CLASS - 

IV 
 

3 
 

0 
 

0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

               20                  7                 3                  0                   0                  10 


